Training will be given on the following processing technologies.   

• Dosa mix 

• Adai mix 

• Dhokla mix 

• Bisibelabath mix 

• Kheer mix 

• Gulab jamun mix 

• Ice cream mix 

• Tomato rice mix 

• Soup mixes 

Interested persons are requested to pay Rs.1,770/- (1500/+ GST 18%) - (Rupees one 

thousand seven hundred and seventy only) in person on the first day of training. 

Place of Training:  

Centre for Post Harvest Technology, 

Agricultural Engineering College & Research Institute, 

TamilNadu Agricultural University, 

Coimbatore-641003.  

Bus stop:  Gate no.07 (opposite gate to Botanical Garden), TNAU via Marudhamalai road.